
IF YOU HAVEN’T GOT IT, YOU CAN’T USE IT!IF YOU HAVEN’T GOT IT, YOU CAN’T USE IT!

FIRST FOR TOOLS,FIRST FOR TOOLS,
CONSUMABLES ANDCONSUMABLES AND

WORKSHOP EQUIPMENTWORKSHOP EQUIPMENT

ISSUE 69ISSUE 69
1 FEBRUARY - 30 APRIL 20261 FEBRUARY - 30 APRIL 2026

MORE TOOLS, 
MORE SPACE 
GET THE 
JOB DONE!

Complete Professional Tool Set featuring 
socket and accessory kits, spanner sets,
pliers, screwdrivers, hex and TX drivers,

punch and chisel sets, ratchet handles, and 
add-on compartments - 205 pieces for all

your workshop needs!

UPSIZE PROMO
37" CLASSIC ROLLER CABINET TOOL KIT
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Code No. TCMM205KA
205 PIECE ROLLER CABINET TOOL KIT

$2999.00
$3448.85 inc

GST

Code No. TCW207KA
37” ROLLER CABINET ONLY

$999.00
$1148.85 inc

GST

7 x 30kg drawer capacity30KG

Key Lock5” x 2” Castor Wheels with
Brakes

3 Step Ball Bearing
Slides

205
Pieces

37” 7
Drawer



TOOL KITS

1

1033 Piece Pro35™ 26” Mega Master Tool Kit

Code No. TKS26R1033T

1034 Piece Pro35™ 26” Stack Tool Kit

Code No. TKS26R1034T

663 Piece Pro35™ 37” Roller Cabinet Tool Kit

Code No. TKW37R663T

• TSW26R7 roller cabinet with 7 drawers, TSM26R3 middle tool chest with 3 drawers and TST26R4 top tool chest with four drawers 
• 1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2” drive 12 point sockets, bit sockets, ratchets, impact tools, combination spanners, screwdrivers, bits, T-handle hex & TX keys, pliers, files, pullers, drills and

measuring tools.
• TCA08 paper holder

• The tool kit includes essential tools for automotive work: 1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2” drive sockets, bit sockets, ratchets, impact
tools, combination spanners, screwdrivers, bits, T-handle hex & TX keys, pliers, torque wrenches, pullers, taps & dies,
inch spanners & sockets, and various general tools.

• The tool kit includes a variety of drive sockets - 1/4, 3/8, 1/2 & 3/4”, bit sockets and ratchets, catering
to different sizes and types of fasteners.

• The kit is further enriched with impact tools, combination spanners, screwdrivers, and an assortment
of bits. T-handle Hex & TX Keys, pliers, power grips, and files add versatility to the kit.

• Pry bars, torque wrenches, taps, dies, and inspection tools are included for more specialized
applications.

• The tool kit contains imperial spanners & sockets, along with a range of general tools, thereby
covering most everyday aspects of mechanical and industrial tool needs.

• The top & middle storage have a new recessed side handle and flat aluminium drawer front handles.

Also Available in Black

(Code No. TKS26B1033T)

$7899.00
$9083.85 inc

GST

$8129.00
$9348.35 inc

GST

$4929.00
$5668.35 inc

GST

1033
Pieces

26” 16
Drawer

3 Piece Heavy Gauge
Steel Cabinet Frame  

7 x 30kg drawer capacity
9 x 40kg drawer capactiy

5 Step Phosphate Free
Rust Protection 

Combination Lock 5” x 1-1/4” Castor Wheels
with Brakes

3 Step Ball Bearing Slides

Comfort Grip Handle

1034
Pieces

26” 14
Drawer

3 Piece Heavy Gauge
Steel Cabinet Frame  

7 x 30kg drawer capacity
7 x 40kg drawer capactiy

5 Step Phosphate Free
Rust Protection 

Combination Lock 5” x 1-1/4” Castor Wheels
with Brakes

3 Step Ball Bearing Slides

Comfort Grip Handle

663
Pieces

37” 7
Drawer

3 Piece Heavy Gauge
Steel Cabinet Frame  

5 x 25kg drawer capacity
2 x 40kg drawer capactiy

5 Step Phosphate Free
Rust Protection 

Combination Lock 5” x 2” Castor Wheels
with Brakes

3 Step Ball Bearing Slides

Comfort Grip Handle



TOOL KITS

2

1008 Piece Pro35™ 37” Roller Cabinet Tool Kit

Code No. TKW37B1008T

1295 Piece Pro35™ 53” Monster Stack Tool Kit

Code No. TKS53R1295T

•	 This tool kit includes a wide array of tools essential for mechanical auto professionals: 1/4, 3/8 & 1/2” drive sockets, bit sockets, ratchets, impact tools, combination spanners, screwdrivers, T 
handle hex & TX keys, pliers, measuring and inspection tools, pullers, torque wrenches, and more.

•	 Each toolset is precisely arranged in a dedicated module as part of the TengTools tool control system, allowing for a flexible and dynamic tool kit arrangement.
•	 This system enhances organization and aids in quickly identifying any missing or inadvertently misplaced tools.
•	 Additional features include an 18 mm thick worktop in hard-wearing laminated MDF, a vice and vice shelf, a magnetic bits tray, and a paper holder. 
•	 The tool kit also comes with seven TTZ01 storage modules in tool tray module size X2 (TTX2) featuring 6 compartments,ideal for storing small components and consumables.

$8329.00
$9578.35 inc

GST

• TSW53R9 roller cabinet with 9 drawers and TST53R10F tool chest with 10 drawers.
• 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2” & 3/4” drive sockets, bit sockets, ratchets, impact tools, combination spanners, screwdrivers, bits, T-handle hex & TX keys, pliers, torque wrenches, taps, dies, drills, inch spanners, inch sockets, inch hex,

pullers, inspection tools, files, scrapers, general tools, and a selection of VDE Tools.
• TCF07 fixing bracket

$1443900
$16604.85 inc

GST

1295
Pieces

53” 19
Drawer

3 Piece Heavy Gauge
Steel Cabinet Frame  19 x 40kg drawer capactiy5 Step Phosphate Free

Rust Protection 

Combination Lock 6” x 2” Castor Wheels
with Brakes3 Step Ball Bearing Slides

Comfort Grip Handle

3 Piece Heavy Gauge
Steel Cabinet Frame  

7 x 25kg drawer capacity
1 x 40kg drawer capactiy

5 Step Phosphate Free
Rust Protection 

Combination Lock

5” x 2” Castor Wheels with
Brakes

3 Step Ball Bearing
Slides

1008
Pieces

37” 8
Drawer
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TOOL STORAGE

4 Drawer Pro35™ 26” Tool Chest

Code No. TST26R4

3 Drawer Pro35™ 26”  Tool Chest

Code No. TSM26R3

10 Drawer Pro35™ 53” Tool Chest

Code No. TST53R10F

9 Drawer Pro35™ 26” Roller Cabinet

Code No. TSW26R9

7 Drawer Pro35™ 26” Roller Cabinet

Code No. TSW26R7
9 Drawer Pro35™ 53” Roller Cabinet

Code No. TSW53R9

26" Wide Cabinet

5” x 1-1/4” Castor Wheels

Drawer9

63kg

Combination Lock

3-Step Ball Bearing Slides

Heavy Gauge Steel

5 Step Phosphate Free Rust
Protection  

Upto 30kg Drawer Loading
Capacity

26" Wide Box

Drawer3

Width
mm

Depth
mm

Height
mm

Capacity
kg

Overall 660 305 380

Drawer 1-3 569 275 50 30

Drawer 4 569 275 75 30

Width
mm

Depth
mm

Height
mm

Capacity
kg

Overall 660 305 250

Drawer 1-2 569 275 50 30

Drawer 3 569 275 75 30

53" Wide Box

Drawer10

Width
mm

Depth
mm

Height
mm

Capacity
kg

Overall 1337 455 560

Drawer 1-10 575 380 75 40

89.96kg

Width
mm

Depth
mm

Height
mm

Capacity
kg

Cabinet 680 460 813

Cabinet +
Wheels 680 460 960

Drawer 1-9 575 380 75 40

26" Wide Cabinet

5" x 1-1/4” Castor Wheels

Drawer7

Width
mm

Depth
mm

Height
mm

Capacity
kg

Cabinet 680 460 813

Cabinet +
Wheels 680 460 960

Drawer 1-5 575 380 75 40

Drawer 6-7 575 380 154 40

64kg

53" Wide Cabinet

6” x 2” Castor Wheels

Drawer9

152.34kg

Width
mm

Depth
mm

Height
mm

Capacity
kg

Cabinet 1350 460 813

Cabinet +
Wheels 1350 460 993

Drawer 1 1215 380 160 40

Drawer 2-7 575 380 75 40

Drawer 8-9 575 380 154 40

Also Available in Black

(Code No. TST26B4)

Also Available in Black

(Code No. TSM26B3)

Also Available in Black

(Code No. TSW26B9)

$649.00
$746.35 inc

GST

$409.00
$470.35 inc

GST

$2689.00
$3092.35 inc

GST

$1559.00
$1792.85 inc

GST

$1389.00
$1597.35 inc

GST

$3559.00
$4092.85 inc

GST

13kg

26" Wide Box

Drawer4

21.4kg
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TOOL SET

39 Piece 3/8” Dr. Metric Regular / Deep Socket Set
Code No. T3839

40 Piece 1/2” Drive Metric Regular Impact Socket Set

95 Piece Socket & Tool Set

21 Piece 1/2” Dr. Metric Regular Socket Set

36 Piece 1/4” Dr. Metric Regular / Deep Socket Set

Code No. T9240

Code No. T1221

Code No. T1436

105 Piece 1/2” Dr. Metric H/Duty Vehicle Tool Set
Code No. THDV105 Code No. TMX098

98 Piece Socket & Tool Set

Flip reverse ratchet, Universal joint, 3” Wobble
extension bar, 6” Extension Bar, Coupler adaptor,
1/2”Fx3/8”M T bar adptor

Regular: 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19,
21 & 22mm
Deep: 8, 10, 12, 13, 17 & 19mm

16 & 21mm Spark Plug Sockets

1/4” Hex Bits

4 & 5.5 TX10, TX15 & TX20

5 & 6 PH1 & PH2

PZ1 & PZ2

Flip reverse ratchet, 2 1/2” & 6” Extension Bars,
Universal Joint, 3/8”Fx1/2”M T-bar adptor

10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 24,
27, 30 & 32mm

Regular: 4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 11, 12 & 13mm
Deep: 6, 7, 8, 10, 12 & 13mm

1/4” Hex Bits

4 & 5.5 TX10, TX15 & TX20

PH1 & PH2PZ1 & PZ2

Retaining pins (2 pcs) and rings (2 pcs) included

Reg & Deep: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 
18, 19, 21, 22, 24, 27, 28, 29, 30 & 32mm

Flip reverse ratchet, Universal Joint, 2” & 4” 
Extension bars, Sliding T bar, Spinner handle, 
Coupler adaptor, 50mm Magnetic bit holder

Flip reverse ratchet, 5” & 10” Extension bars, 
5/16” Hex coupler, 3/8”Fx1/2”M T bar adaptor, 
Universal Joint

Reg: 4-13mm
Deep: 4-13mm

Reg: 10-32mm

3 & 4mm PH1 & PH2PZ1 & PZ2

8, 10, 12, 13, 14 & 17mm

1/4” Hex Bits

5/16” Hex bits

This set is ideal for the most common maintenance
tasks. All tools are fully organised and everything has
it’s own specific place making it easy to identify if any
tools are missing when packing up after the job is
done. The compact, robust case is easy to grab when
a job needs to be done!

1/2" Ratchet & 5” Extension, 17" Flex
Handle, 24oz Ball Pein Hammer

6" & 12" Adjustable Wrenches

Hex Key Sets
Bits Driver & Bits Set
Magnetic Pick Up Tool with Pen
125° Hook Tool

Hex:
5-19mm

Reg:
8-32mm

Vinyl Grip: Side cutters,  HD Combination, 
Quick Set Water Pump

8-32mm

105
Pieces

• Built to DIN & ISO Standards
• 2x 45-Teeth FRP Ratchets (3/8” & 1/2”) & 1/4” Gearless Palm Ratchet
• 1/4” Magnetic Bit Driver
• Extension Bars: 75 mm (1/4” & 3/8”), 125 mm (1/2”)
• Drive Adaptors: 3/8”F to 1/4”M, 3/8”F to 1/2”M, & 3/8” Hex Bit Adaptor

Reg:
4-13mm

Reg:
8-21mm

Reg:
10-30mm

$399.00
$458.85 inc

GST

$329.00
$378.35 inc

GST

$129.00
$148.35 inc

GST

$179.00
$205.85 inc

GST

$75.00
$86.25 inc

GST

$695.00
$799.25 inc

GST

$349.00
$401.35 inc

GST

Code No. TM095

5 & 6

21
Pieces

36
Pieces

95
Pieces

40
Pieces

39
Pieces

98
Pieces

8-19mm

1/4” Hex Bits
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TT TRAYS

Code No. TTBS53

Impact Bit Set

CHOOSE YOUR 
STORAGE
Storages for all needs.

CHOOSE YOUR 
TOOL SETS
Your kit. Your way.

ORGANISE 
YOUR KIT
Optimise your workflow.

Our tool sets are available in different sizes (1-4 & X2-X4). These can be combined to fit perfectly into your chosen storage solution, regardless of whether you have a storage that is portable, 660, 
940 or 1346mm.

60mm Impact magnetic bit holder, 60mm Impact quick chuck bit holder

1/4" Drive Impact nut setters - Length 65mm

8, 10 & 13

Hex Impact Bits:
Length 30mm, 50mm & 89mm

Code No. TT9116N

Impact Socket Set

Reg & Deep: 13, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 22 & 24mm
$179.00

$205.85 inc
GST

16                                                                                     
Pieces

Code No. TT9212

Impact Socket Set

Reg: 19, 21, 22, 24, 27, 30 & 32mm
Deep: 19, 21, 22, 24 & 27mm

Retaining rings & pins: O92244, P92325 x1

$215.00
$247.25 inc

GST

12
Pieces

Socket Set

Code No. TT3816

7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21
& 22mm

$94.00
$108.10 inc

GST

16
Pieces

Code No. TTTX18 

TX Bit Socket Set

Length 55mm: 20, 25, 27, 30, 40, 45, 50, 55 & 60
Length 110mm: 20, 25, 27, 30, 40, 45, 50, 55 & 60

$154.00
$177.10 inc

GST

18
Pieces

Code No. TTHEX23

Hex Bits Socket Set

10mm Hex bit adaptor, 12mm Hex bit adaptor,  2mm Hex mini screwdriver
Length 40mm:
10mm Hex Drive: 5, 6, 7, 8, 9 & 10mm
12mm Hex Drive: 12, 14, 17 & 19mm
Length 75mm:
10mm Hex Drive: 5, 6, 7, 8, 9 & 10mm
12mm Hex Drive: 12, 14, 17 & 19mm

$109.00
$125.35 inc

GST

23
Pieces

Code No. TTID19

Impact Driver Set

8, 10 & 13mm

Screw Extractors: 1, 2 & 3mm
1/4" Hex Impact Bits: Length 50mm

3, 4, 5 & 6mm

PH2, PH3

TX25, TX30 & TX40

PZ2, PZ3

1/4” Drive reversible impact drive, impact bit adaptor 1/4” hex x 1/4”M 
adaptor

$79.00
$90.85 inc

GST

19
Pieces

Code No. TEASD38 

Torque Screwdriver Set

1-5Nm Torque Screwdriver & 1/4”Mx1/4” Hex adaptor

2, 3, 4, 5 & 6ROB1, 2 & 3

3, 4.5, 5.5 & 6.5

PH0, 1, 2, 3 & PH2G (x2)PZ0, PZ1, PZ2 & PZ3

TX8, TX9, TX10, TX15, TX20, TX25, TX27,
TX30 & TX40

TPX10, TPX15, TPX20, TPX30 & TPX40 $184.00
$211.60 inc

GST

38
Pieces

Code No. TEAMDQ78

Bits Driver Set

1/4” Hex Bits

4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 & 13mm

147mm Quick chuck driver, ratchet head adaptor, 1/4”M x 1/4” Hex adaptor, 
50mm Bit holder

$126.00
$144.90 inc

GST

78
Pieces

Hex Bits: Length 25mm

$195.00
$224.25 inc

GST

53
Pieces
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Code No. TTMI16

Mini Pliers & Screwdriver Set

Mini Screwdrivers
2.0 x 40, 2.4 x 40 & 3.0 x 40mm

PH00 x 40, PH0 x 40 & PH1 x 40mm

TX6 x 40, TX7 x 40, TX8 x 40, TX9 x 40,
TX10 x 40 & TX15 x 40mm

4-1/2” Side Cutter, 4-1/2” End Cutter,
5” Long Nose Plier & 5” Flat Nose Plier

Mini Pliers $193.00
$221.95 inc

GST

16
Pieces

Code No. TTHEX7AF 

T Handle AF Ball Point
Hex Key Set

Ball Point T-Handle Hex Drivers:
100mm long: 3/32”, 1/8” & 5/32”
150mm long: 3/16”, 7/32” & 1/4”
190mm long: 5/16”

$91.00
$104.65 inc

GST

7
Pieces

TT TRAYS

Vinyl Q Grip Plier Set

Code No. TT440Q

Code No. TT6511R

Reversible Ratchet Combination
Spanner Set

Our tool sets are available in different sizes (1-4 & X2-X4). These can be combined to fit perfectly into your chosen storage solution, regardless of whether you have a storage that is portable, 660, 
940 or 1346mm.

6” Side Cutter, 7” Heavy Duty Combination,
8” Long Nose & 10” Water Pump Quick Set

8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm

Code No. TTMDQ38

Bits Driver Set

147mm & 183mm Quick chuck screwdriver handles

Hex bits:
25mm Length

89mm Length
$103.00

$118.45 inc
GST

38
Pieces

Code No. TT905N

Screwdriver Set

$42.00
$48.30 inc

GST

5
Pieces

Magnetic screwdriver charger and discharger

Code No. TTRSD15

Ratchet Screwdriver Set

$109.00
$125.35 inc

GST

15
Pieces

Hex bit with magnetic tip 25 mm
141 & 238 mm Bits driver extension

Code No. TTMB03

Vinyl Grip Plier Set

$89.00
$102.35 inc

GST

3
Pieces

Code No. TTZVG03

Power Grip Plier Set

4” Standard Round Jaw 
4” & 6” Long Nose

$87.00
$100.05 inc

GST

3
Pieces

Code No. TEAMDV10

Insulated Interchangeable
Blade Set

3 x 70
Slim: 4 x 100, 5.5 x 80 & 6.5 x 100

Slim: PH1 x 80 & PH2 x 100

Slim: PZ1 x 80 & PZ2 x 100

Small & Large Screwdriver Handles

$79.00
$90.85 inc

GST

10
Pieces

Code No. TEDV3818

Insulated Socket Set

3/8” Drive Insulated Ratchet, 3” & 6”
Insulated Extension Bars

6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11,  12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17,
18, 19 & 20mm

$449.00
$516.35 inc

GST

18
Pieces

Code No. TTXPB3A 

Pry Bar Set

12”, 18” & 22”

$96.00
$110.40 inc

GST

3
Pieces

160mm Heavy Duty Side Cutter, 
185mm Heavy Duty Combination,
200mm Long Nose 

5.5mm x 75mm

PH1 x 75mm, PH2 x 100mm

PZ2 x 100mm

Hex ratcheting bits driver set
Lenght 25mm

PH1 & PH2

TX15, TX20, TX25 &  TX30

3, 4 & 5mm

PZ1 & PZ2

$369.00
$424.35 inc

GST

$165.00
$189.75 inc

GST

4
Pieces

11
Pieces
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TengTools torque wrenches have become an 
industry standard.  Whether you choose the classic 
version that has been a favourite for many years or 
the new P-Series range designed for the industrial 

and maintenance sectors you are guaranteed 
quality, accuracy and reliability as standard. 

TORQUE TOOLSTORQUE TOOLS
Make the professional choiceMake the professional choice

TORQUE WRENCHES

1/2” Drive Torque Wrenches

1/2” Drive Torque Wrenches

1/2” Drive Torque Wrench

1/4” Drive Torque Wrench

3/4” Drive Torque Wrench

3/8” Drive Digital Torque Wrench

1/4” Drive Torque Wrench Plus

3/8” Drive Torque Wrench

3/8” Drive Torque Wrench Plus

Code No. 1292Q200

Code No. 1492AG-E

Code No. 3892D100

ITEM ID:

Range Scale

L Weight ex GST inc GSTNm ft/lb Nm ft/lb

1292AG-EP 40-210 30-150 1.0 0.738 465mm 1340g $159.00 $182.85

1292AG-E4R 70-350 50-250 1.0 0.738 632mm 2400g $284.00 $326.60

ITEM ID:

Range Scale

L Weight ex GST inc GSTNm ft/lb Nm ft/lb

1292D200 20-200 30-150 0.1 0.1 548mm 1200g $754.00 $867.10

1292P100 20-100 - 0.5 - 410mm 965g $276.00 $317.40

1292P200 40-200 - 1.0 - 490mm 1465g $215.00 $247.25

ITEM ID:

Range Scale

L Weight ex GST inc GSTNm ft/lb Nm ft/lb

1492P015 3-15 - - - 190mm 240g $178.00 $204.70

1492P030 6-30 - - - 215mm 267g $178.00 $204.70

ITEM ID:

Range Scale

L Weight ex GST inc GSTNm ft/lb Nm ft/lb

3492AG-E 65-450 48-330 5.0 3.69 850mm 3840g $403.00 $463.45

3492AG-E1 140-700 100-500 2.5 1.85 1065mm 5970g $1086.00 $1248.90

3492AG-E2 140-980 100-700 3.5 2.58 1213mm 6550g $1259.00 $1447.85

ITEM ID:

Range Scale

L Weight ex GST inc GSTNm ft/lb Nm ft/lb

3892AG-E1 5-25 4-18 0.5 0.369 277mm 580g $129.00 $148.35

3892AG-E3 20-110 15-81 0.5 0.369 368mm 580g $148.00 $170.20

ITEM ID:

Range Scale

L Weight ex GST inc GSTNm ft/lb Nm ft/lb

3892P030 6-30 - - - 215mm 272g $189.00 $217.35

3892P060 12-60 - 0.5 - 380mm 930g $245.00 $281.75

3892P100 20-100 - 0.5 - 410mm 960g $199.00 $228.85

$135.00
$155.25 inc

GST

$124.00
$142.60 inc

GST

$676.00
$777.40 inc

GST

Torque Range ISO: 40-200Nm (30-150Ibf-ft)
No. of Teeth: 45
Length: 483mm

Torque Range ISO: 5-25Nm (4-18 ft/lb)
Scale: 0.1 Nm (0.075ft/lb)
Length: 277mm
Weight: 580g

Torque Range: 10-100Nm (7-75 ft/lb)
Scale: 0.1Nm (0.1ft/lb)
Length: 457mm
Weight: 904g

WHILE STOCK

LASTS
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3/8” Drive Ratchet & 6” Extension bar, Torque 
screwdriver 1-5Nm 1000V

6” side cutters, 7” combination,
8” long nose & 7” wire strippers

Sockets (12 Size): 8-19mm

2.5x75, 3x100, 4x100, 5.5x125mm

PH0x60, PH1x80, PH2x100mm

PZ0x60, PZ1x80, PZ2x100mm

TOOL SETS

52 Piece Tool Kit
Code No. SCE5

37 Piece Auto Mechanics Tool Kit
Code No. TC-6T02

29 Piece Electrician Tool Kit
Code No. TC-6TE02

37 Piece Electrician Tool Kit
Code No. TC-6TE03

36 Piece Electrician Tool Kit
Code No. TC-6TE04

29 Piece Electrician Tool Kit
Code No. TC-6TE05

Robust storage that can be easily transported to any
job.  Tools are secure while travelling so you can

reduce the risk of loosing tools or wasting time
searching for missing tools.  You

know exactly where every tool is when you need it.

Tools On The Move
1000V Insulated

Portable Case Kits

$929.00
$1068.35 inc

GST

$549.00
$631.35 inc

GST

$889.00
$1022.35 inc

GST

$929.00
$1068.35 inc

GST

Ratchet, Extension Bars, Torque Screwdriver 1-5Nm,
Cable Tie Gun, Voltage Tester & Scissors

Blades

3x60
4.0x100, 5.5x80 & 6.5x100mm (Slim)
PH1x80, PH2x100mm
(Slim)
PZ1x80, PZ2x100mm
(Slim)

8” Long Nose, 6” Side Cutter,
Crimping & Wire Stripping

7-24mm 6-20mm

Blades

3x60mm
4x100, 5.5x80 & 6.5x100mm (Slim)

PH1x80 & PH2x100mm (Slim)

PZ1x80 & PZ2x100mm (Slim)

6” side cutters, 7” combination,
8” long nose & 7” wire strippers

2.5x75, 3.5x100 4.0x100 & 5.5x125mm

PH0x60, PH1x80 & PH2x100mm

PZ2x100

Voltage Tester
Torque screwdriver 1-5Nm 1000V

Blades

3x60
4.0x100, 5.5x80, 6.5x100mm (Slim)

PH1x80, PH2x100mm (Slim)

PZ1x80, PZ2x100mm (Slim)

7” Combo, 8” Long Nose,
6” Side Cutter & 7” Wire Strip

8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17 & 19mm

8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 18, 19 & 20mm

4x100 & 5.5x125

PH1x80 & PH2x100

PZ2x100

Ratchet, Extension Bars, Knife & Spare
Knife Blades 

6” Side Cutter, 8” Long Nose,
7” Combination & 7” Stripping

• 3/8” Drive Insulated Ratchet
• 3“ & 6” Insulated Extension bar
• Torque Screwdriver (1-5Nm 1000V)

6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 & 20mm

0.4 x 2.5mm & 0.5 x 3.0mm
0.8 x 4.0mm & 1.0 x 5.5mm (Slim)

3x60mm
4.0x100, 5.5x80 & 6.5x100mm (Slim)

PH1x80, PH2x100mm (Slim)

PZ1x80, PZ2x100mm (Slim)

Blades

Voltage Tester

7-24mm

6” Side Cutter, 8” Long Nose, 
7” Comb & 7” Wire Stripping

2.5x75mm
4.0x100mm (Slim)

PH1x80mm & PH2x100mm (Slim)

PZ1x80mm & PZ2 x 100mm (Slim)

$1839.00
$2114.85 inc

GST

$805.00
$925.75 inc

GST

52
Pieces

37
Pieces

29
Pieces

37
Pieces

36
Pieces

29
Pieces
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AIR TOOLS

Air Die Grinders 190mm Air Hammer
Code No. TM340-404

Air Needle Scaler
Code No. TM340-414

Hydraulic Air Riveter

Air Spray Guns

Code No. TM340-802

1L Spray Gun & Pot

Gravity Spray Gun & Pot

Featuresv
• Alloyed steel barrel and heat treated piston.
• Built in power regulator and trigger control.
• Ergonomic design with soft rubber grip.
• Includes 5 piece chisel set.

Specifications
• Blows Per Minute: 3,000 BPM
• Stroke Length: 66mm
• Bore Diameter: 19.05mm
• Chisel Shank: 10.2mm
• Average Air Consumption: 155 L/min
• Overall Length: 260mm
• Air Inlet: 1/4”
• Weight: 2.2kg

Features
• Heavy duty metal construction for durability.
• Compact, lightweight & ergonomic design

Specifications
• Blows Per Minute: 2,800 BPM
• Stroke Length: 24mm
• Needle Quantity: 12
• Needle Size: 125mm x 3.0mm
• Average Air Consumption: 57 L/min
• Length: 315mm
• Air Inlet: 1/4”
• Weight: 1.1kg

FEATURES
• Convenient one hand operation.
• Set rivets up to 4.8mm in steel & aluminium and

4.0mm stainless steel.
• 4 interchangeable nose pieces provided 2.4-4.8mm

SPECIFICATIONS
• Nose pieces to suit rivets: 2.4, 3.2, 4.0 & 4.8mm
• Stroke length: 16mm
• Traction power: 3,086lb (1400kg)
• Max. Capactiy 4.8mm
• Working pressure: 90 PSI
• Weight: 1.42kg

Specifications
• Nozzle Size: 1.4mm & 2.0mm
• Air Consumption: 120L/min

TM340-902 - Suction Feed	 $104.00(ex GST)	 $119.60(inc GST)

• Pot Size: 1L

TM340-904 - Gravity Feed	 $94.00(ex GST)	 $108.10(inc GST)

• Pot Size: 600ml

TM340-902

TM340-904

Features
• Ultra compact design with soft rubber grip.
• Rear 4-speed regulator.
• 360° adjustable exhaust.

Specifications
• Free Speed: 25,000rpm
• Average Air Consumption: 113 L/min
• Length: 173mm
• Air inlet: 1/4”
• Collect Size: 1/4”
• Weight: 0.39kg

TM340-312 - Air Die Grinder	 $82.00(ex GST)	 $94.30(inc GST)

TM340-312KIT3 - with 3 Carbide Burrs	 $188.00(ex GST)	 $216.20(inc GST)

•  3/8” Cylindrical - End Cut Carbide Burr
•  3/8” Oval Shape Carbide Burr
•  3/8” Tree Shape - Radius End Cut Carbide Burr

TM340-312KIT5 - with 5 Carbide Burrs	 $202.00(ex GST)	 $232.30(inc GST)

• 3/8” Ball Shape
• 3/8” Tree Shape Pointed End
• 3/8” Flame Shape
• 3/8” Cylindrical Square End
• 3/8” Cylindrical Radius End

Features
• Kits Include: Gun, pot, stainless steel nozzle and needle.
• A popular conventional high pressure spray gun that provides extremely fine atomisation for the D.I.Y.

person to the professional. For applications such as automotive spraying.

Specifications
• Required Pressure: 50-70PSI
• Pot Size: 1L

S770-11S	 $295.00(ex GST)	 $339.25(inc GST)

• Nozzle Size: 1.5mm
• Air Consumption: 6.89CFM
• Spray Pattern: 235mm

S770-31S	 $274.00(ex GST)	 $315.10(inc GST)

• Nozzle Size: 2.0mm
• Air Consumption: 8.83cf/m
• Spray Pattern: 260mm

S770-41S	 $327.00(ex GST)	 $376.05(inc GST)

• Nozzle Size: 2.5mm
• Air Consumption: 11.66CFM
• Spray Pattern: 275mm

Features
• Includes: Gun, pot, stainless steel nozzle and needle.

SG-EVO106FG-014	 $408.00(ex GST)	 $469.20(inc GST)

• Air consumption: 11.5 - 13.5 CFM (325 - 380 LPM).
• EVO-T Patented air cap design providing ultra fine finish & excellent transfer
• efficiency exceeding 72% at 15PSI.
• Improved ergonomics providing perfect body balance & handling for 
• manoeuverability.
• Stronger forged body with colour anodization throughout fluid passage.
• Ideal for waterborne painting procedures
Specifications
• Nozzle Size: 1.4mm
• Air Inlet Pressure: 15 - 19 PSI
• Pattern Width: 280 - 285mm
• Pot Size: 600ml

SG-SMP106FG-018	 $387.00(ex GST)	 $445.05(inc GST)

• Air consumption: 10.5 - 12.5 CFM (300 - 355 LPM).
• Achieves large fan, premium finishing results, fast application speed and 65%

transfer efficiency at 29PSI.
• Ideal for car refinishing, high class furniture and industrial use
Specifications
• Nozzle Size: 1.8mm
• Air Inlet Pressure: 29 PSI
• Pattern Width: 280 - 330mm

$120.00
$138.00 inc

GST

$171.00
$196.65 inc

GST

$291.00
$334.65 inc

GST

FROM
$295.00

$339.25 inc
GST

FROM
$387.00

$445.05 inc
GST

FROM
$94.00

$108.10 inc
GST

FROM
$82.00

$94.30 inc
GST
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COMPRESSORS

Silenced Cabinet - Piston Compresssor Range

X Lite Air Compressor (Silent) 20M Retractable Hybrid Polymer Air Hose Reel
Code No. TM300-022

30M Manual Air Hose Reel
Code No. TM300-030

20M Retractable Hybrid Polymer Air Hose Reel
Code No. TM300-020

An intelligent design the quiet operation of screw compressor with the cost benefits of a piston compressor.  
Slower RPM to reduce noise and pump life.

FEATURES
• Twin cast iron cylinder oil lubricated pump with aluminium head (TM355-55270)
• Triple cast iron cylinder oil lubricated pump with aluminium head (TM355-10270 & TM355-75270)
• Soundproof cabinet, compact design and easy to use control panel
• Powerful high efficiency induction motor
• Soft start valve for electric motor protection
• Thermal overload protection with manual reset
• Full brass non-return valve
• Certified safety valve
• Tank Capacity: 270L
• Max Pressure: 147psi (10 bar)

PART NO. Horse 
Power

Pump
Displacement Pump ex GST inc GST

TM355-55270 5.5 702L/min 
(24.8CFM) 853rpm $5209.00 $5990.35

TM355-75270 7.5 900L/min 
(31.8CFM) 950rpm $5379.00 $6185.85

TM355-10270 10 1269L/min
(44.8CFM) 950rpm $5799.00 $6668.85

5.5HP
Motor: 5.5HP - Three Phase 415V
FAD: 465L/min (16.4 CFM)

7.5HP
Motor: 7.5HP - Three Phase 415V
FAD: 595L/min (21.1 CFM)

10HP
Motor: 10HP - Three Phase 415V
FAD: 960L/min (33.9 CFM)

FEATURES
Fitted with ITM AIR High Flex Hose, this hose is made from a 
specially engineered hybrid polymer that provides superior 
all weather flexibility meaning that it stays flexible in the cold 
and won’t kink in the heat, even in extreme temperatures 
-5°c to 65°C. 

SPECIFICATIONS
• 10mm I.D. hose
• 250psi Max pressure
• High Visibility for safety
• Heavy-duty all steel body construction
• Auto-lock to any required length
• Adjustable hose stopper
• 2m leader hose
• Industrial quality, for the professional
• 1/4” BSP male fittings

FEATURES
• Compact & Lightweight
• Can fit in the back of most utes
• Recommend for the professional builder & carpenter
• Pump Type: Oil Free Direct Drive
• Max Pressure: 135 PSI (9.3 Bar)
• Power Source: 240V (10 AMP)

TM350-10010 - 1HP 10L	 $619.00(ex GST)	 $711.85(inc GST)

• Motor: 1 HP 4 Pole Induction
• Tank Capacity: 10L
• Free Air Delivery: 62 L/min
• Noise: 60dB	
• Compressor Dimensions: L 41 x W 41 x H 37cm

TM350-20016 - 2HP 16L	 $749.00(ex GST)	 $861.35(inc GST)

• Motor: 2 HP 4 Pole Induction
• Tank Capacity: 16L
• Free Air Delivery: 125 L/min
• Noise: 67dB	
• Compressor Dimensions: L 45 x W 45 x H 43cm

FEATURES
• Braided PVC Hose.
• Durable steel powder coated frame.
• Wall mount bracket included.
• Bend restrictor extends hose life.

SPECIFICATIONS
• Length: 30m
• Internal Diameter: 8mm
• Max. Working Pressure: 300psi
• Leader Hose Length: 1 metre

FEATURES
• Hybrid Polymer High Flex Hose.
• Superior all weather flexibility, no KINK, even in

extreme temperatures -5°c to 65°C.
• High visibility fluro orange hose.
• Auto lock to any required length.
• Auto track guided hose layering system.
• Adjustable hose stopper.
• Detachable 180° swivel mounting bracket.

SPECIFICATIONS
• Max Working Pressure: 250 PSI
• Leader Hose Length: 2m
• Hose I.D.: 3/8” (10mm)

$251.00
$228.65 inc

GST

$254.00
$292.10 inc

GST

$249.00
$286.35 inc

GST
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$147.00

$169.05 inc
GST

240V Electric Chain Hoists

Vertical Lifting Clamps

Vertical Drum Lifter
Code No. TM9125-00600

Chain Drum Lifter
Code No. TM9126-01005

G70 Load Binders
Lever Type

G70 Load Binders
Ratchet Type

LIFTING, RIGGING & LOAD RESTRAINT

Part No. Rated 
Capacity

Standard 
Lift

Running 
Test Load Motor No. of Chain 

Drops
Lift 

Speed
Net 

Weight
Extra Weight per 

metre of Extra Length ex GST inc GST

TM9001-02003 2.0T 3m 25kN 1200w 240v 1P 2 3m/min 65kg 2.2kg $3672.00 $4222.80

TM9001-02006 2.0T 6m 25kN 1200w 240v 1P 2 3m/min 65kg 2.2kg $4374.00 $5030.10

TM9001-03003 3.0T 3m 37.5kN 1200w 240v 1P 3 2m/min 73kg 3.3kg $5027.00 $5781.05

TM9001-03006 3.0T 6m 37.5kN 1200w 240v 1P 3 2m/min 73kg 3.3kg $5680.00 $6532.00

FEATURES:
• Japanese technology with dual braking system to ensure safe and reliable operation
• Compact and light weight design
• Weight overload limiter for safety
• Thermal overload motor protection
• Single phase, 240V motor
• Upper and lower limit switches to prevent chain runout
• Chain length can be altered by ITM to your required length
• Tested & certified to AS 1418.2
• Test certificate & user manual supplied
• Replacement Chain 7.1mm TM9810-01607-1
• Chain Type - Grade 80 7.1mm 

• Suitable for vertical lifting of  steel plates, beams & structures
• Locking device fitted for both open & closed positions
• Tested & certified to AS 4991

PART NO. W.L.L.
CAPACITY OPENING

PRICE

ex GST inc GST

TM9122-00815 800kg (White) 15mm $99.00 $113.85

TM9122-01620 1600kg (Violet) 20mm $174.00 $200.10

TM9122-02025 2000kg (Green) 25mm $210.00 $241.50

TM9122-03230 3200kg (Yellow) 30mm $337.00 $387.55

TM9122-05050 5000kg (Red) 50mm $496.00 $570.40

Features
• 600kg Rated capacity
• Durable all steel construction
• Test certificate & user manual supplied
• Tested & certified to AS 4991
• Weight - 6.6kg

Features
• 1000kg Rated capacity
• For lifting 20L, 60L & 205L drums
• Can be used to lift drums with and without lids
• Test certificate & user manual supplied
• Tested & certified to AS 3775.1

Specification
• Chain Length - 500mm
• Chain Size - 6x18mm
• Weight: 3.3kg

• Grab hooks at both ends
• Swivel fittings
• Powder coated
• Drop forged & heat treated high strength steel
• Proof tested & fitted with metal test tag
• Tested & certifified to AS/NZS 4344

PART NO. LASHING
CAPACITY

HOOK / CHAIN 
SIZE

PRICE

ex GST inc GST

TM9700-02006 2000kg 6mm (1/4”) $47.00 $54.05 

TM9700-04208 4200kg 8mm (5/16”-3/8”) $63.00 $72.45 

TM9700-07310 7300kg 10mm (3/8”-1/2”) $95.00 $109.25 

TM9700-10013 10000kg 13mm (1/2”-5/8”) $236.00 $271.40 

• Grab hooks at both ends
• Powder coated
• Drop forged & heat treated high strength steel
• Proof tested & fitted with metal test tag
• Tested & certifified to AS/NZS 4344

PART NO. LASHING
CAPACITY

HOOK / CHAIN 
SIZE

PRICE

ex GST inc GST

TM9701-02006 2000kg 6mm (1/4”) $59.00 $67.85 

TM9701-04208 4200kg 8mm (5/16”-3/8”) $79.00 $90.85 

TM9701-07310 7300kg 10mm (3/8”-1/2”) $83.00 $95.45 

TM9701-10013 10000kg 13mm (1/2”-5/8”) $105.00 $120.75 

$3672.00
$4222.80 inc

GST

FROM

FROM
$99.00

$113.85 inc
GST

$165.00
$189.75 inc

GST

FROM
$47.00

$54.05 inc
GST

FROM
$59.00

$67.85 inc
GST
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FLAT & ROUND WEB LIFTING SLING

Flat - 5000kg Rated Capacity Flat - 6000kg Rated Capacity

Flat - 8000kg Rated Capacity Flat - 10,000kg Rated Capacity

Round - 8000kg Rated Capacity Round - 10,000kg Rated Capacity

Round - 5000kg Rated Capacity Round - 6000kg Rated Capacity

• Red colour coded to W.L.L. for safety 
• Lengths available 2 - 12m

PART NO. LENGTH ex GST inc 
GST

TM9160-05020 2M $48.00 $55.20

TM9160-05025 2.5M $60.00 $69.00

TM9160-05030 3M $69.00 $79.35

TM9160-05040 4M $95.00 $109.25

TM9160-05050 5M $107.00 $123.05

TM9160-05060 6M $126.00 $144.90

TM9160-05080 8M $165.00 $189.75

TM9160-05100 10M $213.00 $244.95

TM9160-05120 12M $255.00 $293.25

FROM
$48.00

$55.20 inc
GST

PART NO. LENGTH ex GST inc 
GST

TM9160-06020 2M $73.00 $83.95

TM9160-06025 2.5M $85.00 $97.75

TM9160-06030 3M $99.00 $113.85

TM9160-06040 4M $121.00 $139.15

TM9160-06050 5M $160.00 $184.00

TM9160-06060 6M $178.00 $204.70

TM9160-06080 8M $221.00 $254.15

TM9160-06100 10M $274.00 $315.10

TM9160-06120 12M $324.00 $372.60

• Brown colour coded to W.L.L. for safety 
• Lengths available 2 - 12m

PART NO. LENGTH ex GST inc 
GST

TM9160-08030 3M $155.00 $178.25

TM9160-08040 4M $196.00 $225.40

TM9160-08050 5M $224.00 $257.60

TM9160-08060 6M $266.00 $305.90

TM9160-08080 8M $358.00 $411.70

TM9160-08100 10M $424.00 $487.60

TM9160-08120 12M $508.00 $584.20

• Blue colour coded to W.L.L. for safety 
• Lengths available 3 - 12m

PART NO. LENGTH ex GST inc 
GST

TM9160-10040 4M $220.00 $253.00

TM9160-10060 6M $300.00 $345.00

TM9160-10080 8M $384.00 $441.60

TM9160-10100 10M $476.00 $547.40

TM9160-10120 12M $576.00 $662.40

• Orange colour coded to W.L.L. for safety 
• Lengths available 4 - 12m

• Blue colour coded to W.L.L. for safety 
• Lengths available 1 - 12m

• Orange colour coded to W.L.L. for safety 
• Lengths available 1 - 12m

PART NO. LENGTH ex GST inc 
GST

TM9162-08010 1M $35.00 $40.25

TM9162-08020 2M $67.00 $77.05

TM9162-08030 3M $99.00 $113.85

TM9162-08040 4M $129.00 $148.35

TM9162-08050 5M $168.00 $193.20

TM9162-08060 6M $198.00 $227.70

TM9162-08080 8M $262.00 $301.30

TM9162-08100 10M $326.00 $374.90

TM9162-08120 12M $390.00 $448.50

PART NO. LENGTH ex GST inc 
GST

TM9162-10010 1M $46.00 $52.90

TM9162-10020 2M $86.00 $98.90

TM9162-10030 3M $126.00 $144.90

TM9162-10040 4M $163.00 $187.45

TM9162-10050 5M $209.00 $240.35

TM9162-10060 6M $242.00 $278.30

TM9162-10080 8M $326.00 $374.90

TM9162-10100 10M $401.00 $461.15

TM9162-10120 12M $494.00 $568.10

• Red colour coded to W.L.L. for safety 
• Lengths available 1 - 10m

PART NO. LENGTH ex GST inc 
GST

TM9162-05010 1M $22.00 $25.30

TM9162-05015 1.5M $33.00 $37.95

TM9162-05020 2M $43.00 $49.45

TM9162-05025 2.5M $53.00 $60.95

TM9162-05030 3M $63.00 $72.45

TM9162-05040 4M $80.00 $92.00

TM9162-05050 5M $103.00 $118.45

TM9162-05060 6M $119.00 $136.85

TM9162-05080 8M $176.00 $202.40

TM9162-05100 10M $212.00 $243.80

• Brown colour coded to W.L.L. for safety 
• Lengths available 1 - 10m

PART NO. LENGTH ex GST inc 
GST

TM9162-06010 1M $27.00 $31.05

TM9162-06020 2M $52.00 $59.80

TM9162-06030 3M $75.00 $86.25

TM9162-06040 4M $99.00 $113.85

TM9162-06050 5M $126.00 $144.90

TM9162-06060 6M $147.00 $169.05

TM9162-06080 8M $202.00 $232.30

TM9162-06100 10M $252.00 $289.80

FROM
$73.00

$83.95 inc
GST

FROM
$155.00

$178.25 inc
GST

FROM
$220.00

$253.00 inc
GST

FROM
$35.00

$40.25 inc
GST

FROM
$46.00

$52.90 inc
GST

FROM
$22.00

$25.30 inc
GST

FROM
$27.00

$31.05 inc
GST
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LIFTING, RIGGING & LOAD RESTRAINT

25kg Drum Regular Link Chain 50kg Drum Regular Link Chain

G70 Transport Chain 50kg Drum G70 Transport Chain Kit
Claw Hooks at each end

G70 Transport Chain Kit
Grab Hooks at each end

G70 Transport Chain Kit
Lug Link & Grab Hook

G70 Transport Chain Kit
Lug Link & Slip Hook

G70 Transport Chain Kit
Lug Link, Slip Hook & Grab Hook

Safety Chain Hook Set

Concrete Lifting Clutch Panel Lifter

PART NO. Nominal 
Size

Meters 
per 25kg ex GST inc 

GST

TM9306-02503 3mm 141M $249.00 $286.35

TM9306-02504 4mm 87M $237.00 $272.55

TM9306-02505 5mm 45M $224.00 $257.60

TM9306-02506 6mm 31M $218.00 $250.70

TM9306-02508 8mm 20M $217.00 $249.55

FEATURES
• Electric galvanised zinc finish
• Not for lifting purposes

PART NO. Nominal 
Size

Meters 
per 50kg ex GST inc 

GST

TM9306-05003 3mm 282M $482.00 $554.30

TM9306-05004 4mm 175M $448.00 $515.20

TM9306-05005 5mm 90M $427.00 $491.05

TM9306-05006 6mm 62M $424.00 $487.60

TM9306-05008 8mm 40M $421.00 $484.15

TM9306-05010 10mm 27M $421.00 $484.15

TM9306-05013 13mm 15.7M $421.00 $484.15

FEATURES
• Electric galvanised zinc finish
• Not for lifting purposes

PART NO. Lashing 
Capacity

Chain 
Size Length ex GST inc 

GST

TM9710-02306 2300kg 6mm 62m $576.00 $662.40

TM9710-03808 3800kg 8mm 35m $561.00 $645.15

TM9710-06010 6000kg 10mm 23m $579.00 $665.85

TM9710-09013 9000kg 13mm 13m $482.00 $554.30

FEATURES
• Zinc Di-chromate coated
• Supplied in convenient pre-cut lengths
• Fitted with metal test tag
• Tested & certifified to AS/NZS 4344

PART NO. Lashing 
Capacity

Chain 
Size Length ex GST inc 

GST

TM9713-03806 3800kg 8mm 6m $164.00 $188.60

TM9713-03809 3800kg 8mm 9m $228.00 $262.20

TM9713-06006 6000kg 10mm 6m $279.00 $320.85

TM9713-06009 6000kg 10mm 9m $370.00 $425.50

FEATURES
• Zinc Di-chromate coated
• Supplied in convenient pre-cut lengths
• Fitted with metal test tag
• Tested & certifified to AS/NZS 4344

PART NO. Lashing 
Capacity

Chain 
Size Length ex GST inc 

GST

TM9714-02306 2300kg 6mm 6m $96.00 $110.40

TM9714-02309 2300kg 6mm 9m $132.00 $151.80

TM9714-03006 3000kg 7.1mm 6m $125.00 $143.75

TM9714-03009 3000kg 7.1mm 9m $172.00 $197.80

TM9714-03806 3800kg 8mm 6m $147.00 $169.05

TM9714-03809 3800kg 8mm 9m $140.00 $161.00

TM9714-06006 6000kg 10mm 6m $224.00 $257.60

TM9714-06009 6000kg 10mm 9m $215.00 $247.25

• Zinc Di-chromate coated
• Supplied in convenient pre-cut lengths
• Fitted with metal test tag
• Tested & certifified to AS/NZS 4344

PART NO. Lashing 
Capacity

Chain 
Size Length ex GST inc 

GST

TM9715-03805 3800kg 8mm 5m $128.00 $147.20

TM9715-06005 6000kg 10mm 5m $185.00 $212.75

TM9715-09005 9000kg 13mm 5m $310.50 $356.50

FEATURES
• Zinc Di-chromate coated
• Supplied in convenient pre-cut lengths
• Fitted with metal test tag
• Tested & certifified to AS/NZS 4344

PART NO. Lashing 
Capacity

Chain 
Size Length ex GST inc 

GST

TM9716-03805 3800kg 8mm 5m $131.00 $150.65

TM9716-06005 6000kg 10mm 5m $184.00 $211.60

TM9716-09005 9000kg 13mm 5m $309.00 $355.35

FEATURES
• Zinc Di-chromate coated
• Supplied in convenient pre-cut lengths
• Fitted with metal test tag
• Tested & certifified to AS/NZS 4344

PART NO. Lashing 
Capacity

Chain 
Size Length ex GST inc 

GST

TM9717-03805 3800kg 8mm 5m $144.00 $165.60

TM9717-06005 6000kg 10mm 5m $197.00 $226.55

TM9717-09005 9000kg 13mm 5m $333.00 $382.95

FEATURES
• Zinc Di-chromate coated
• Supplied in convenient pre-cut lengths
• Fitted with metal test tag
• Tested & certifified to AS/NZS 4344

• For quick attachment and removal of trailer safety chains from your vehicle
• Grade 80 Components tested and certified to AS 3776:2015
• Conforms to ADR62/02
• Breaking Force - 4 to 1 safety factor as per AS3775.2

Kit includes:
• 2x Hammer Type Connecting Links
• 2x Eye Type Sling Hook with Safety Latch

PART NO.
Suit to 
Trailer 
Chain

Tow
Capacity

Breaking 
Force

(per Hook)
ex GST inc 

GST

TM9804-2000 8mm 2T 4T $45.00 $51.75

TM9804-4000 10 & 13mm 4T 8T $62.00 $71.30

PART NO. W.I.L.L.
(t)

B.L.
(t) ex GST inc 

GST

TM9814-00013 1.3 5.2 $82.00 $94.30

TM9814-00025 2.5 10 $69.00 $79.35

TM9814-00050 5 20 $294.00 $338.10

TM9814-00100 10 40 $749.00 $861.35

TM9814-00200 20 8 $1549.00 $1781.35

FEATURES
• Specifically designed for lifting precast concrete elements

with an embedded pin
• Easily engages under load, ensuring proper connection
• Simple clutch release when lifting completed
• Available in working load limits ranging from 1.3t to 20t
• Tested and certified to AS 3850.1

FROM
$249.00

$286.35 inc
GST

FROM
$421.00

$484.15 inc
GST

FROM
$482.00

$554.30 inc
GST

FROM
$164.00

$188.60 inc
GST

FROM
$96.00

$110.40 inc
GST

FROM
$131.00

$150.65 inc
GST

FROM
$128.00

$147.20 inc
GST
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WORKSHOP EQUIPMENTS

350mm Metal Cutting Drop Saw
Code No. S14

Bench Drill Press
Code No. TD1013

Cutting Blades

Bandsaw
Code No. UE125DV

Pedestal Floor Drill Press
Code No. TD1316F

Jobber Drill Bit Set

FEATURES
• 350mm Tungsten Carbide Tipped blade.
• Saves time & money giving cool cuts that need little to no finishing,

eliminating any need for grinding or cool down time.
• The fully enclosed retractable guard increases user safety.
• Heavy duty vice 90° - 45°.
• Pipe vice attachment.
• Supplied with T.C.T. mild steel blade

SPECIFICATIONS
• Motor: 3.0HP Single Phase 240V
• Blade Speed: Single Speed 1450rpm
• Blade Size: 355mm
• Blade Bore: 25.4mm
• Weight: 29kg
• Cutting Capacity:
• 90°: 120 x 120mm
• 45°: 120 x 90mm

FEATURES
• Quality casting, construction & componentry.
• Emergency stop.
• NVR safety switch.

Each Unit Supplied With:.
• Chuck safety guard.
• Drill chuck & arbor.
• Drill drift (on MT models)

SPECIFICATIONS
• Drilling Capacity: 13mm (1/2")
• Chuck: 1.5-13mm B16
• Motor Power: 375W 240V
• Spindle Travel: 65mm
• Speed: 5 Speed 620-2620
• Swing: 260mm
• Table Size (Base Size): 200 x 200 (340 x 210mm)
• Column Diameter: 58mm
• Height: 680mm
• Net Weight: 27kg

SSBL350-AL	 $229.00(ex GST)	 $263.35(inc GST)

• Diameter: 355mm
• Bore: 25.4mm
• # Teeth: 100
• Max RPM:1450

SSBL350-CERMET110 	 $315.00(ex GST)	 $362.25(inc GST)

• Diameter: 355mm
• Bore: 25.4mm
• # Teeth: 110
• Blade Kerf: 2.1mm
• Blade Thickness: 1.7mm / 1.9mm
• Max. RPM: 1500
• Coating: Flourine

SSBL350-CERMET64 	 $296.00(ex GST)	 $340.40(inc GST)

• Blade Diameter: 355mm
• Bore: 25.4mm
• # Teeth: 64
• Blade Kerf: 2.4mm
• Blade Thickness: 2.0mm
• Max. RPM: 1500

SSBL350-MS	 $244.00(ex GST)	 $280.60(inc GST)

• Mild Steel Cutting Blade
• Diameter: 355mm
• Bore: 25.4mm
• # Teeth: 66
• Max RPM: 1450

SSBL350-TS	 $305.00(ex GST)	 $350.75(inc GST)

• Thin Steel Cutting Blade
• Diameter: 355mm
• Bore: 25.4mm
• # Teeth: 90
• Max RPM:1450

FEATURES
• Swivel head.	
• Variable blade speed.
• 0° to 60° Mitre cutting capacity.
• ON/OFF Trigger switch control.
• Automatic shut-off at end of cut.
• Emergency stop button.
• Manual or automatic operation.
• 12 months warranty.
• Comes complete with blade.
• Made in Taiwan.

SPECIFICATIONS
• Motor: 300W Single Phase (240V)
• Blade Speed: Variable Speed 23 to 75mpm
• Blade Size: 13 x 0.65 x 1440mm
• Bed Height: 100mm
• Weight: 22kg

Cutting Capacity

Cutting Angle Round Square Rectangle

90° 125mm 120mm 120 x 120mm

45° Right 70mm 70mm 120 x 70mm

60° Right 35mm 35mm 65 x 35mm

Features
• Quality casting, construction & componentry.
• Emergency stop.
• NVR safety switch.

Each Unit Supplied With:.
• Chuck safety guard.
• Drill chuck & arbor.
• Drill drift (on MT models)

Specifications
• Drilling Capacity: 16mm (5/8”)
• Spindle Taper: #2MT
• Chuck: 3-16mm B16
• Motor Power: 550W 240V
• Spindle Travel: 85mm
• Speed: 16 Speed 180-2770
• Swing: 325mm
• Table Size / Base Size: 290mm / 460x272mm
• Column Diameter: 72mm
• Height: 1580mm
• Net Weight: 60kg

Features
• M2 HIGH SPEED STEEL.
• Premium HSS M2 material to provide long life in demanding professional

applications.

SPLIT POINT.
• Starts drilling on contact.
• No "walking" or "skating" on drilling surface.
• No centre punch required.

118° POINT ANGLE.
• Suitable for heavy-duty drilling in metal, wood and plastic.

UN308-340 - 21 Piece 	 $76.00(ex GST)	 $87.40(inc GST)

Size: 1/16", 5/64", 3/32", 7/64", 1/8", 9/64", 5/32", 11/64", 3/16", 13/64", 7/32", 15/64",
1/4", 17/64", 9/32", 19/64", 5/16", 21/64", 11/32", 23/64", 3/8"

UN308-020 - 25 Piece	 $99.00(ex GST)	 $113.85(inc GST)

Size: 1, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 6.5, 7, 7.5, 8, 8.5, 9, 9.5, 10, 10.5, 11,
11.5, 12, 12.5 & 13mm

FROM
$76.00

$87.40 inc
GST

$949.00
$1091.35 inc

GST

$465.00
$534.75 inc

GST

$1424.00
$1637.60 inc

GST

$854.00
$982.10 inc

GST
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BBQ & ACCESSORIES

Code No. NOMADIQ E-BBQ

Portable Electric BBQ

Code No. NOMADIQ STOVE

Portable Stove

Portable Gas BBQ’s

BONUS 
COVER

BONUS 
COVER

BONUS 
COVER

The nomadiQ BBQ comes in a recyclable box complete with gas hose, pressure regulator, drip trays, shoulder strap  and a manual. Only the gas bottle is needed for hours of grilling and fun.

You can take this lightweight gas BBQ with you anywhere, it has two separate temperature zones and is easy to clean after use. As a true outdoorsman, you can lick your fingers with this 
compact BBQ hit.

Specifications
• Weight: 5.6 kg
• Colour: Black, Grey, Terra, & Pink
• Material: Aluminium, Powder Coating, Stainless steel
• Grilling Surface: 1460 cm2 / 226 in2
• Certification Standard: ANSI Z21.89:2017 / CSA 1.18:2017
• Folded: 43.5 x 37 x 14cm 
• Open: 43.5 x 19.5 x 66cm

NOMADIQBBQ - Black
NOMADIQBBQ-PINK
NOMADIQBBQ-TERRA
NOMADIQBBQ-URBAN

An evolution in the world of electric barbecues is the nomadiQ E-BBQ. The electric barbecue from nomadiQ guarantees a real barbecue taste thanks to an optimal power divided over 
two separately controllable grill sections. Plug it in and the barbecue fun can begin. The electric barbecue from nomadiQ is also the ideal solution for at home on the balcony and terrace.

The electric barbecue is delivered in a recyclable gift box, complete with cables and plug. The box also contains drip trays, a shoulder strap and a manual.

Specifications
• Weight: 5.4 kg
• Material: Aluminium, Powder Coating, Stainless steel
• Power: 240V
• Grilling Surface: 225 in² / 1460 cm²
• Certification Standard: CSA C22.2 (120V)
• Folded: 43.5 x 37 x 14cm 
• Open: 43.5 x 19.5 x 66cm

The professional 2-burner stove is easy to use, compact, foldable and portable. Ideal for camping, hiking, fishing or any other outdoor activity.

The stove is delivered in a recyclable box, complete with a gas hose and manual. Only a gas bottle is required. The smart nomadiQ stove has two very powerful burners (8600BTU) with two 
independent temperature controls and is easy to clean after use.

With only 2.7kg you can take this nomadiQ stove with you anywhere. Go out and cook everywhere!

Specifications
• Weight: 2.7 kg
• Colour: Black
• Material: Aluminium, Powder Coating, Stainless steel
• Grilling Surface: 225 in² / 1460 cm²
• Certification Standard: CE / UKCA / AGA (AU/NZ) cSGSus (US/ CAN)
• Folded Dimension: 23 x 22 x 23cm
• Open Dimension: 8.5 x 22 x 46.5cm
* Gas Bottle not included

$459.00
$527.85 inc

GST

$260.00
$299.00 inc

GST

$459.00
$527.85 inc

GST
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BBQ & ACCESSORIES

Covers
Code No. NOMADIQ-FLAT PLATE Code No. NOMADIQ-PANCAKE

Code No. NOMADIQ-ADAPTOR

Flat Plate Pancake Grill Plate

Adaptor
Code No. NOMADIQ NON-SLIP MAT Code No. NOMADIQ-CLEAN Code No. NOMADIQ-COOLBAG

Non Slip Mat Cleaning Kit 20L Cooling Bag 
Pack

NOMADIQ-POUCH - Black    	 $34.50
(ex gst)	 $39.68

(inc gst)

NOMADIQ-POUCH-GREEN - Green	 $34.50
(ex gst)	 $39.68

(inc gst)

NOMADIQ-POUCH-MARINE - Marine	 $34.50
(ex gst)	 $39.68

(inc gst)

NOMADIQ-POUCH-RED - Red	 $34.50
(ex gst)	 $39.68

(inc gst)

NOMADIQ-POUCH-GREEN - Urban	 $34.50
(ex gst)	 $39.68

(inc gst)

NOMADIQ-POUCH-STORAGE - Storage 	 $40.00
(ex gst)	 $46.00

(inc gst)

NOMADIQ-STOVE POUCH - Stove Pouch	 $27.50
(ex gst)	 $31.63

(inc gst)

The BBQ that Travels with You! 
Anywhere you go, the nomadiQ can go with you. Waterfront or 

Balcony. No river too deep or mountain too high.

$72.00
$82.80 inc

GST

$55.50
$63.83 inc

GST

$40.00
$46.00 inc

GST

$34.50
$39.68 inc

GST

$72.00
$82.80 inc

GST

$72.00
$82.80 inc

GST
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20L Extreme Truck Wash  500ml Tyre Shine

Grime Degreaser

Ceramic, Hydro Foam Wash

Code No. SM4001E-20 Code No. SM1007

4 Pc Ultimate Care Pack
Code No. SM5003

Salt Destroyer / Engine Flush

CLEANING & PROTECTION

Schmick Mick Ceramic/Hydro Foam combines the strength of ceramic and hydro technologies to create 
a multipurpose, high-performance cleaning product. Its cutting-edge recipe produces a powerful cleaning 
foam that easily removes dirt, grime, and stains.  Helps shield your surfaces from future stains and grime 
accumulation in addition to providing superb cleaning results. Because of the protective layer that is 
created by its ceramic technology, dirt is repelled, making it easier to clean 
with each wash.

Schmick Mick degreaser, the best remedy for difficult cleaning problems.  Designed to remove grease
accumulation and leave your surfaces clean and grime-free. Our degreaser is also designed not to fade
metal components.

Keep cleaning  easy with the Schmick Mick Ultimate Care 
Pack. Four of our best selling products to make your car, 
truck, motorbike, or trailer looking schmick.

Content
• SM1002 - 1L Ceramic, Hydro Foam Wash
• SM1007 - 500ml Tyre Shine
• SM1008 - 500ml Ceramic Protection
• SM1005 - 500ml Like New Vinyl &

Plastic Restorer

Schmick Mick Salt Destroyer effortlessly breaks down and dissolves 
salt deposits, eradicating them from causing short and long term 
damage of your equipment.
SM1004 - 1L	 $28.50(ex GST)	 $32.78(inc GST)

SM1004-5 - 5L	 $73.00(ex GST)	 $83.95(inc GST)

SM1002 - 1L	 $28.50(ex GST)	 $32.78(inc GST)

SM1002-5 - 5L	 $118.00(ex GST)	 $135.70(inc GST)

SM1002-20 - 20L	 $339.00(ex GST)	 $389.85(inc GST)

SM1003 - 1L	 $28.50(ex GST)	 $32.78(inc GST)

SM1003-5 - 5L	 $76.00(ex GST)	 $87.40(inc GST)

SM1003-20 - 20L	 $152.00(ex GST)	 $174.80(inc GST)

For that serious wash to remove heavy duty mud, grease and stains from your 4WD, Truck, Motorbike, 
Caravan or Heavy Machinery

SM4001E-5 - 5L	 $76.50(ex GST)	 $87.98(inc GST)

SM4001E-20 - 20L	 $126.50(ex GST)	 $145.48(inc GST)

Ultimate Showroom Finish Turn heads and make a bold statement with 
Schmick Mick Tyre Shine! This powerful product offers the ultimate solution 
to enhance the look of your tyres, plastic, or vinyl, delivering a long-lasting 
showroom finish that will leave your vehicle shining like never before. Embrace 
the bling and elevate your vehicle’s appearance to a whole new level with this 
innovative formula that guarantees outstanding results.

$79.00
$90.85 inc

GST

$25.00
$28.75 inc

GST

That looks
‘SCHMICK’!
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1L Blizzard Foam Wash

500ml Ceramic Protection500ml Like New Vinyl & Plastic 
Restorer

Code No. SM1005

Code No. SM1010

750ml Glass Cleaner
Code No. SM1009

Under Vehicle Washer - Pressure Washer
Code No. SM2003

Blizzard Foam Gun - Pressure Washer
Code No. SM2004

100ml Salt Wash Adaptor
Code No. SM2001

Foaming Gun - Garden Hose
Code No. SM2002

CLEANING & PROTECTION

1L Caravan / RV Wash
Code No. SM1001

Code No. SM1008

LIMITED STOCK 
AVAILABLE LIMITED STOCK 

AVAILABLE

Schmick Mick Blizzard Foam is not your 
ordinary cleaning solution. It is a game 
changer, specifically designed to tackle 
the toughest cleaning challenges with 
ease.

Schmick Mick Like New Vinyl & Plastic 
Restorer is a truly exceptional product 
that offers a wide range of benefits for 
revitalizing and restoring vinyl and plastic 
surfaces.

Schmick Mick Clear Vision Glass Cleaner uses an advanced formula 
which guarantees streak free results, ensuring that your windows, 
mirrors, and glass surfaces sparkle like never before. Powerful 
solution is perfect for a wide range of applications, including 
automotive windows, household mirrors, glass furniture, and more. 
It’s a must-have for every vehicle owner of in the home.

Schmick Mick Ceramic Protection harnesses the power of advanced 
ceramic technology to create a durable, hydrophobic barrier on 
your vehicle’s surface. This powerful solution provides a protective 
layer and forms an invisible shield that repels water, dirt, UV rays, 
and other contaminants, keeping your investment safe from damage 
and deterioration.

Schmick Mick Ceramic Protection is a breeze to apply. Its easy-to-
use application process that allows you to achieve professional 
results without the need for specialized tools or equipment.

Revitalise your caravan or RV with our 
specialised wash - tough on stains, 
gentle on your mobile home, ensuring 
lasting protection and a spotless shine.

Introducing the Schmick Mick Salt Wash Adaptor, the best way to easily 
clean out your engine to remove all salt residue.

The Schmick Foaming Gun is a fantastic tool for performing a high-quality car wash in your driveway. This is 
a must have item for any vehicle lover or weekend driver thanks to its user friendly design and impressive 
foaming abilities. 

The Schmick Mick Under Vehicle Pressure Washer is the ideal tool for easily cleaning those challenging 
spaces underneath your vehicle. No hunching over battling with conventional cleaning techniques. It has 
never been simpler to get a thorough and spotless clean with the Schmick Under Vehicle Pressure Washer.

The Schmick Blizzard Foaming Cannon is designed to create a thick clinging foam that 
encapsulates your vehicle, allowing the cleaning solution to penetrate deep into every 
crevice and effectively loosen dirt, grime, and contaminants. This ensures a thorough 
and efficient clean that leaves your car looking showroom ready.

SEE SCHMICK MICK
@ D1NZ 2025 CHAMPIONSHIP 

Round 3, Pukekohe Raceway, Auckland
13, 14, 15 February 2026

Round 4 at H BlackBee Drift Park, Gisborne 
20, 21, 22 March 2026

$36.00
$41.40 inc

GST

$36.50
$41.98 inc

GST

$21.50
$24.73 inc

GST

$21.50
$24.73 inc

GST

$21.50
$24.73 inc

GST

$21.50
$24.73 inc

GST

$73.50
$84.53 inc

GST

$140.00
$161.00 inc

GST

$101.00
$116.15 inc

GST
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WORKSHOP EQUIPMENT

3 Ply Industrial Paper Wipes

Roll Dispenser with Cutter

Roll Dispenser with Cutter - Wall Mounted

Industrial Ventilation Fans

750mm Industrial / Commercial Wall Fan
Code No. PE1026

750mm Industrial / Commercial Pedestal Fan
Code No. PE1015

Code No. PE8755

Code No. PE1614

Code No. PE1620

30M Absorbent Mat Roll
Code No. PE1612

Oil Absorbent Mats

Quick Mini Fuel Transfer Pump Battery Powered
Code No. PE1214

Features
• The Roll Dispenser for Wipes; Jumbo Roll Compatible
• Designed to save space, this portable floor dispenser lets you keep

your valuable countertop space clear for other things
• Your wipes are always close to your work being done, keeping them

conveniently at your workers’ fingertips
• Designed to reduce waste, this wipes dispenser allows you to tear off

just what you need, thanks to a built-in cutter
• It’s designed to be simple to refill and change, so you can quickly get

back to your work

Specifications
• Cutting Blade: 380mm
• Overall size: W 450 x D 370 x H 870mm

** Roll Wipes not Included **

Features
• The Roll Dispenser for Wipes; Jumbo Roll  Compatible
• Designed to save space, this wall mounted dispenser lets you keep your valuable countertop space
• clear for other things
• Your wipes are always close to your work station, keeping them conveniently at your workers’ fingertips
• This roll dispenser with cutter can be mounted on a wall or near to your countertop
• This roll dispenser is strong, reliable and easy to install: Constructed
• from heavy-duty metal for lasting durability, this holder has four holes
• for screwing. It includes all the mounting hardware you need for
• fast, hassle-free instalation.

Specifications
• Cutting Blade: 380mm
• Overall Size: W450 x D220 x H410mm

** Roll Wipes not Included **

100% Biodegradable wipes for general purpose
workshop use.

• Material - 100% Virgin Wood Pulp
• Colour - White
• Paper Weight - 54gsm (18gsm x 3ply)
• Sheet Size - 245 x 350mm
• Sheets Per Roll - 550
• Layers - 3

Note: When disposing of used wipes please be
mindful of the environment.

This high performance portable ventilator fan has been specifically designed for use in commercial, 
industrial & agricultural environments. It ensures a constant flow of fresh, clean air by rapidly extracting 
stale or dust filled air.

• Complete with 5M of Flexible Ducting (-30° to +80°C)
• 2850rpm

PE1025	 $529.00(ex GST)	 $608.35(inc GST)

• 240V / 50Hz 320W	 • 300mm Alloy Multi Blade Fan
• Air Delivery - 65m³/min	 • Static Pressure - 373Pa
• dB(A) - 71	 • Overall Dimensions - H 410 x W 330 x L 425mm
• Net Weight - 9.0kg

PE1056	 $929.00(ex GST)	 $1068.35(inc GST)

• 240V / 50Hz 1000W	 • 400mm Alloy Multi Blade Fan
• Air Delivery - 96m³/min	 • Static Pressure - 700Pa
• dB(A) - 80	 • Overall Dimensions - H 580 x W 550 x L 360mm
• Net Weight - 21kg

PE1141	 $1049.00(ex GST)	 $1206.35(inc GST)

• 240V / 50Hz 1450W	 • 450mm Alloy Multi Blade Fan
• Air Delivery - 162m³/min	 • Static Pressure - 972Pa
• dB(A) - 83	 • Overall Dimensions - H 520 x W 480 x L 460mm
• Net Weight - 27kg	 • 2800rpm

Designed for industrial use, solid construction with long life commercial motor. These industrial fans are 
excellent for work sites, workshops, warehouses, garages or sheds.

SPECIFICATIONS
• 240V / 50Hz 280W
• 3 Speed Motor - 1400rpm (max)
• 750mm Alloy 3-Blade Fan
• Air Flow Delivery upto 290m³/min
• dB(A) - 86
• Heavy Duty Wall Fixing Plate
• 0° to 90° Oscillating Angle
• Metal Oscillating Gears
• NW / GW - 11kg / 12kg

Note: This fan is designed for industrial/commercial use,
not recommended for home use.

Designed for industrial use, solid construction with long life commercial motor.
These industrial fans are excellent for work sites, workshops, warehouses,
garages or sheds.

SPECIFICATIONS
• 240V / 50Hz 280W
• 3 Speed Motor - 1400rpm (max)
• 750mm Alloy 3-Blade Fan
• Air Flow Delivery upto 290m³/min
• dB(A) - 86
• Cast Iron Base for Stability
• 0° to 90° Oscillating Angle
• Metal Oscillating Gears
• Adjustable Height - 1235 to 1760mm (Blade Centre)
• NW / GW - 19kg / 20kg

Note: This fan is designed for industrial/commercial use, not recommended for home use.

Features
• Packaged quantity: 120 sheet white towels per jumbo roll, 2 roll

per case
• Power Clean W 400mm Absorbent Towels: outstanding general

purpose towels
• Absorbent and tough wiping towels feature a plush outer layer

that’s touchable and soft
• Each Power Clean 400 x 250mm x L 30M; thickness: 4mm
• Use utility wipes for tough tasks like cleaning grease or oil

(industrial / commercial uses), yet they’re gentle enough to dry
your hand or face

Specification
• Sheet Size: 400 x 250mm	 • Thickness: 4mm
• Length: 30M	 • Number of Sheet: 120
• Colour: White	 • Material: 100% PP

Specially developed oil sorbent mat. Dimpled and perforated, single ply 
sorbents. Convenient and Cost-Effective

• Size: 500mm x 400mm x 4mm
• Absorbs up to 0.9 litres (300gsm)

Applications:
For use where oil is involved:
• Spill response and clean up.
• Outdoor industrial applications where lint is not a concern.

PE1602 - 10 Pack 	 $24.00(ex GST)	 $27.60(inc GST)

PE1610 - 100pk	 $186.00(ex GST)	 $213.90(inc GST)

FEATURES
• Auto stop mechanism & design & Leak protection
• Transfers 2.4 gal/min
• With 3 adaptors screws directly onto any stand gas can for

no spill siphoning
• Wide pump compatibility
• Simple On / Off operation
• Flexible No-kink construction
• Convenient portable design
• With LED light display
• With CE & EMC Certification

Specifications
• Intake Hose: 480mm (19in)
• Discharge Hose: 1300mm (51in)
• Delivery Volume: 2.4 Gallons Per Minute (9.2LPM)
• Power: 2xAA or 4x AA Batteries (Not Included) or USB

$355.00
$408.25 inc

GST

$359.00
$412.85 inc

GST

$159.00
$182.85 inc

GST

$130.00
$149.50 inc

GST

$114.00
$131.10 inc

GST

$106.00
$121.90 inc

GST

$44.00
$50.60 inc

GST
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GREASE GUNS

Standard Lever Action Grease Gun 400gm Standard Lever Action Grease Gun 450gm
Code No. GZ42580Code No. GZ42500

Heavy Duty Lever Action Grease Gun 450gm
Code No. GZ42780

Lever Action Spin-On Grease Gun 400gm
Code No. GZ42791

Lever Action Spin-On Grease Gun 400gm
Code No. GZ42797

Pistol Grip Spin-On Grease Gun 400gm
Code No. GZ42798

Heavy Duty Pistol Grip Grease Gun 450gm
Code No. GZ43086

Pistol Grip Spin-On Grease Gun 400gm
Code No. GZ43160

Boost Your Productivity Boost Your Productivity 
with Ultimate Lubrication Tools with Ultimate Lubrication Tools 

from GROZ!from GROZ!

FEATURES
• Develops 6,000 PSI / 413 BAR.
• Drop resistant steel head construction.
• Air release either through loader fitting on the grease gun head or

half turn of the head assembly.
• Soft rubber grip on lever handle for comfortable operation.
• Complete with 6” (150mm) steel extension & standard 4 jaw coupler

with ball check.
• Durable powder coated finish.
• For use with 400gm grease cartridge or bulk fill.

FEATURES
• Develops 10,000 PSI / 690 BAR
• Variable stroke feature built in for use in confined areas.
• High tolerance aluminium die cast grease gun head.
• Built Tough: Robust barrel 0.049” (1.2mm) thick, Heavy Duty

Follower Spring, CNC machined grease gun head, large
rolled threads for fast & easy re-loading.

• Complete 6” (150mm) steel extension & professional 4 jaw
coupler with ball check.

• For use with 450gm grease cartridge or bulk fill.

FEATURES
• Special spin-on grease gun for quick, effortless high
• pressure greasing applications.
• Spin-On cartridge works on special “vacuum technology” that ensures full
• utilisation of grease in the cartridge and eliminates priming issues associated
• with conventional grease guns.
• Fast & easy reloading without unscrewing the head.
• No air pockets, hence no air bleeding required.
• Robust high tolerance aluminium die cast head.
• Minimal wearing parts give it a long life.
• Non slip Textured powder coated finish for extended service life.

SPECIFICATION
• Develops 6,000 PSI / 413 BAR.
• 12” (300mm) x 0.33” (8.5mm) flexible hose & coupler
• Threads: 1/8” BSPT

FEATURES
• Special spin-on grease gun for quick, effortless
• high pressure greasing applications.
• Spin-On cartridge works on special “vacuum
• technology” that ensures full utilisation of grease in the
• cartridge and eliminates priming issues associated with
• conventional grease guns.
• Fast & easy reloading without unscrewing the head.
• No air pockets, hence no air bleeding required.
• Robust high tolerance aluminium die cast head.
• Minimal wearing parts give it a long life.
• Non slip Textured powder coated finish for extended service
• life.

SPECIFICATION
• Develops 6,000 PSI / 413 BAR.
• 6 inch (150mm) steel extension & coupler
• Threads 1/8” BSPT

FEATURES
• Special spin-on grease gun for quick, effortless high pressure
• greasing applications.
• Spin-On cartridge works on special “vacuum technology” 
• that ensures full utilisation of grease in the cartridge and 
• eliminates priming issues associated with conventional 
• grease guns.
• Fast & easy reloading without unscrewing the head.
• No air pockets, hence no air bleeding required.
• Robust high tolerance aluminium die cast head.
• Minimal wearing parts give it a long life.
• Non slip Textured powder coated finish for extended service life.

SPECIFICATION
• Develops 6,000 PSI / 413 BAR.
• 4” (100mm) steel extension & coupler
• Threads 1/8” BSPT

FEATURES
• Special spin-on grease gun for quick, effortless high pressure
• greasing applications.
• Spin-On cartridge works on special “vacuum technology” 
• that ensures full utilisation of grease in the cartridge and 
• eliminates priming issues associated with conventional 
• grease guns.
• Fast & easy reloading without unscrewing the head.
• No air pockets, hence no air bleeding required.
• Robust high tolerance aluminium die cast head.
• Minimal wearing parts give it a long life.
• Non slip Textured powder coated finish for extended service
• life.

SPECIFICATION
• Develops 6,000 PSI / 413 BAR.
• 12” (300mm) x 0.33” (8.5mm) flexible hose & coupler
• Threads 1/8” BSPT

FEATURES
• Develops 5000 PSI / 345 BAR
• Heavy Duty aluminium die cast head & super strong

pistol grip handle.
• Pistol handle designed to prevent fingers from

“Pinching”
• Built Tough: Robust barrel 0.049” (1.2mm)

thick, heavy duty follower spring, CNC
machined grease gun head, large rolled
threads for fast & easy re-loading.

• Complete with 4” (100mm) steel extension and 12” (300mm)
flexible hose & professional 4 jaw coupler with ball check.

FEATURES
• Develops 6000 PSI / 413 BAR
• Drop resistant steel head construction.
• Air release either through loader fitting on the grease gun head

or half turn of the head assembly.
• Soft rubber grip on lever handle for comfortable operation.
• For use with 450gm grease cartridge.
• Complete with 6” (150mm) steel extension & standard 4 jaw coupler

with ball check.

$55.00
$63.25 inc

GST

$48.00
$55.20 inc

GST

$61.00
$70.15 inc

GST

$72.00
$82.80 inc

GST

$60.00
$69.00 inc

GST

$54.00
$62.10 inc

GST

$60.00
$69.00 inc

GST

$54.00
$62.10 inc

GST
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COOLER BINS & DRY BAGS

38L Collapsible / Stackable Chill Bin
Code No. PM9461

Cooler / Chilly Bins

Kool Bags

Sleeve Type Dry Bag Gear Protector 18L Back Pack Dry Bag Gear Protector
Code No. PM9418B

Specifications
• Material - 500D PVC Mesh
• IPX4 Waterproof Protection
• Large Carry Handles
• Fish Measure Along Lenght of the Bag
• Complete with Drain Hole

PM624065 - 100 x 40 x 35cm	 $194.00(ex GST)	 $223.10(inc GST)

PM624070 - 75 x 40 x 35cm	 $186.00(ex GST)	 $213.90(inc GST)

The Lightweight, Foldable ICE-LESS Cooler! Keeps Food & 
Drinks Ice Cold For Hours!

Specifications
• Extra Large Capacity - Holds up to 60 cans (38 Litres)
• Lightweight - Weighs just 0.91kg
• Ice-Less - Temperature-Lock Technology, locks in

temperature for up to 10 hours
• Keeps cold foods cold and hot foods hot
• Durable Construction - Built to last, easy to clean
• Comfort-Grip Handles - Secure & easy to carry
• Collapsible and stackable for easy storage
• Material: Expanded Polypropylene (EPP)
• Dimensions - H 260 x W 600 x L 400mm

Features:
• Made of High-Density Polyethylene
• Food Grade Liner
• Non-Toxic and UV Resistant
• High Density Polyurethane Insulation
• Fitted with 2 x Bottle Openers (for 33L, 47L & 180L)
• Fully Moulded and Integrated Hinge System
• Heavy Duty Marine Grade Rope Handles, & Drain Valve
• Non-Slip Rubber Feet
• Lid can be Secured with Padlock (Not Included)
• Size your fish using the Pressed Rule situated on the lid (for 33L, 47L & 180L)

PM9451 - 25L	 	 $199.00(ex GST)	 $228.85(inc GST)

PM9452 - 33L	 	 $246.00(ex GST)	 $282.90(inc GST)

PM9454 - 47L	 	 $288.00(ex GST)	 $331.20(inc GST)

PM9466 - 80L	 	 $391.00(ex GST)	 $449.65(inc GST)

PM9468 - 110L		  $458.00(ex GST)	 $526.70(inc GST)

PM9469 - 180L		 $1045.00(ex GST)	 $1201.75(inc GST)

Specifications
• 18 Litre Capacity
• 250D Water Resistant Tough PVC Material
• IPX6 Waterproof Protection
• Handgrip & Two Shoulder Straps
• Overlapped Main Lid with Weather Resistant Zippers
• 7 Pockets & 3 Zippers

Specifications
• 250D Water Resistant Tough PVC material
• Roll top design with RF welded seams
• Easy breakaway buckle enclosure with shoulder strap
• Waterproof and Lightweight

PM9410S - 10L	 $14.00(ex GST)	 $16.10(inc GST)

PM9420S - 20L	 $17.00(ex GST)	 $19.55(inc GST)

$51.00
$58.65 inc

GST

$44.00
$50.60 inc

GST

FROM
$199.00

$228.85 inc
GST

FROM
$14.00

$16.10 inc
GST

FROM
$186.00

$213.90 inc
GST
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FISHING ACCESSORIES

Snapper Catchers 5/0
Code No. PM613180

Snapper Catchers 7/0

TPR Soft Rubber Landing Net

Lure Bags

Code No. PM613185

ProLine Spools

Stainless Steel Fillet Gloves

Code No. PE9372

Fishing Gaff
Code No. PE9374

4” Bait Knife with Sheath
Code No. PM623001

8” Bait Knife with Sheath
Code No. PM623003

PM628502 - 6.0kg/12lb - 975m	 $11.00(ex GST)	 $12.65(inc GST)

PM628504 - 8.0kg/15lb - 754m	 $11.00(ex GST)	 $12.65(inc GST)

PM628506 - 10.0kg/20lb - 590m	 $12.00(ex GST)	 $13.80(inc GST)

PM628508 - 12.0kg/25lb - 475m	 $12.00(ex GST)	 $13.80(inc GST)

PM628510 - 15.0kg/30lb - 395m	 $12.00(ex GST)	 $13.80(inc GST)

SPECIFICATIONS
• 150mm Stainless Steel Hook
• 900mm Aluminium Handle
• Rubber Grip

SPECIFICATIONS
• Hook Size - 5/0
• Trace Capacity - 40lbs
• 20% Lumo material on each rig
4 piece pack includes one of each colour:
Purple & Lumo, Red & Lumo, Blue & Lumo, Pink & Lumo

SPECIFICATIONS
• Hook Size - 7/0
• Trace Capacity - 40lbs
4 piece pack includes one of each colour:
Gold, Silver, Pink & Green

The TacklePro Fillet Glove is designed to minimize the risk of 
accidental injury when cleaning and filleting fish.

TacklePro Fillet Gloves are comfortable to wear and resistant to 
stains and odors. Their unique shape enables you to wear the glove 
on the left or right hand.

FEATURES
• Polyester/Vinyl coated stainless steel wire resists cutting
• Comfort fit
• 1 piece reversible for right or left handed use
• Provides excellent grip in wet or dry conditions
• Machine washable

FEATURES
• 975m Spool
• Hang Sell Pack
• Diameter 0.35mm
• Extruded From Japanese Copolymer
• Has a lower stretch than mono while maintaining shock strength.
• Tying knots and casting are still a breeze, and it has even lower memory.
• It’s also stronger than mono for its size and is more abrasion resistant.

PM614102 - M

PM614104 - L

PM614106 - XL

Features:
• High quality thermal plastic-rubber net.
• Retractable aluminium handle with Non-Slip PP Grips.
• Wide net opening with flat bottom basket.
• Net folds in half for easy storage.

SPECIFICATIONS
• Net opening: 500 x 400mm
• Depth: 320mm
• Handle length: 800mm

Bait Knife complete with a non-slip handle and protective 
sheath that clips onto your belt so it’s always handy when 
you need it.

• Stainless Steel Blade
• Corrosion Resistant
• Non-slip handle
• Includes sheath for safe storage
• Blade Length: 100mm

Complete with a non-slip handle and protective sheath that attaches onto your belt so it’s always handy 
when you need it.
• Length: 210mm blade
• Super sharp and strong blade
• Non-slip handle
• Includes sheath for safe storage

• Material:  Premium grade vinyl construction
• Black mesh backing for easy rinsing
• Holds marlin lures, trolling rigs, deep drop jigs

PM624052 - Small	 $26.00(ex GST)	 $29.90(inc GST)

• 6 x Magnum size storage pockets 300 x 150mm
• Bag size 820 x 300mm

PM624054 - Large	 $33.00(ex GST)	 $37.95(inc GST)

• 6 x Magnum size storage pockets 400 x 200mm
• Bag size 1100 x 400mm

$26.00
$29.90 inc

GST

$13.00
$14.95 inc

GST

$62.00
$71.30 inc

GST

$42.00
$48.30 inc

GST

$40.50
$46.58 inc

GST

$00.00

$20.00
$23.00 inc

GST

$12.00
$13.80 inc

GST



9 Pocket Electricians
Tool Pouch

Code No. TG141503

21 Pocket  Electricians Tool Pouch 
with Shoulder Strap

Code No. TG1509

12 Pocket Electricians Tool Pouch
with Belt

Code No. TG5505

16” Open Top Tool Bag with Moulded Rubber Base
Code No. TG4516

24” Open Top Tool Bag with Moulded Rubber Base
Code No. TG4524

16” Open-top Centre Tray Tool Bag
Code No. TG1529

Moulded EVA Foam Knee Pads
Code No. TG281602

Professional Moulded Knee Pads
Code No. TG281630

Stores advertised on this page of this catalogue are independent businesses.  Every effort is made to ensure advertised stock is available, but due to factors beyond the control of ISL Industrial Limited (Importer), not all products in this catalogue are available at all stores.  Prices for the products are recommended only.  Regular prices may 
vary from store to store, the catalogue pricing is calculated in good faith as the average price at the time of preparation.  ISL Industrial Limited (Importer) reserve the right to correct printing & pricing errors.  Additional freight charges may apply if product is ordered in.  All sizes shown are approximate only.  Accessories shown do not 
come with product unless otherwise specified.  Due to printing process, colours in this catalogue may vary slightly to actual item.  ISL Industrial Limited (Importer) will do everything possible with in reason to maintain stocks of products advertised but cannot be responsible for unforeseen shortfalls beyond their control.  Reproduction in 
whole or part is prohibited without written approval © 2022 . E & OE.

www.isl.nz

FEATURES
• Manufactured from polyester fabric.
• Attaches to belt with heavy duty clip or belt loop.
• Side pockets for use with screwdrivers and torches.
• Tape Sling for electrical insulating tapes.
• Webbing with reflective stripe.

FEATURES
• 3 large main pockets and 3 smaller pockets.
• 6 large screwdriver holders and 4 internal tool loops.
• Electrical tape chain and tool snap.
• Metal clip holds all measuring tape sizes.
• Double layer of rugged, ballistic poly fabric.
• Reinforced base section.

FEATURES
• 27 pockets inside 6 web sleeves provide storage and

organisation for your favourite hand tools.
• Padded adjustable shoulder strap.
• Wide open main compartment.
• Sturdy metal handle bar with moulded foam grip for easy

carrying.
• Dimensions: 410mm x 210mm x 330mm

If you spend time working on your knees, these TTG kneepads will protect you 
from fatigue or injury from kneeling on sharp objects. No more aches and pains 
after a days work kneeling down. Thick moulded foam construction for maximum 
comfort and protection. The Velcro style elasticated straps will keep the pads 
secure on the leg. 

Foam: 100% Ethylene Vinyl Acetate (EVA), Lining: 100% Polyester
Elastic: 65% Polyester / 35% Elastane

FEATURES
• Made from durable moulded dense foam material
• Light-weight for all-day wear
• Adjustable elastic straps with hook and loop fasteners
• Perfect for DIY as well as the Professional
• One size fits most

TTG Gel Foam Knee Pads are made to last! Manufactured from quality materials to ensure their durability 
and strength. EVA Foam Padding distributes weight and pressure
evenly, plus breathable fabric provides added comfort for your
knees. Slip Buckle Clips ensure you can fit your knee pads on
and off quickly and keeps pads firmly in position while you
kneel, crawl and walk.

FEATURES
• EVA Foam padding with a soft Gel Core.
• Durable thick PVC shell.
• Stretch fit neoprene straps with adjustable upper clips.
• Industrial strength Velcro.
• One size fits most.

FEATURES
• 15 outer and 15 inner pockets.
• Padded adjustable shoulder strap.
• Wide open main compartment.
• Sturdy metal handle bar with moulded foam grip for

easy carrying.
• Moulded Water Resistant Rubber Base
• Dimensions: 610mm x 220mm x 350mm

FEATURES
• Multi-compartment plastic parts tray included, 178 x 105 x 31mmn
• 9 Pockets outside and 8 inside to organize a wide range of tools

and accessories.
• Main pocket with web loops to accommodate large tools.
• Extra padded carrying handles and adjustable shoulder strap.
• Metal tape clip and electrical tape strap.
• Made of 600x600D polyester fabric and ballistic binding.
• Dimensions: 400mm x 250m x 220mm

FEATURES
• 21 pockets to organise your tools and tester.
• Zipped cover to keep tools secure when not in use.
• Zipped back pocket for 200mm x 125mm pad.
• Ergonomic rubber handle and padded shoulder strap design for easy
• storage and the ideal way to carry loaded tool pouch.
• Outside pocket to hold cell phone and 3 outside large screwdriver
• holders.
• Made of 600 x 600D polyester fabric and ballistic binding.

$72.00
$82.80 inc

GST

$24.00
$27.60 inc

GST

$40.00
$46.00 inc

GST

$65.00
$74.75 inc

GST

$87.00
$100.05 inc

GST

$103.00
$118.45 inc

GST

$15.00
$17.25 inc

GST

$31.00
$35.65 inc

GST


